
Company Name Contact person Phone #( 907) Contact Address City Zip Code Email Website Column1
Alaska Job Corps (age 16-24) Diane Wall 861-8779 800 E Lynn Harris Palmer 99645 http://alaska.jobcorps.gov
Alaska Technical Center  Cindy Lincoln RN 442-1500 Po box  51 Kotezbue 99752 cedenshaw@nwarctic.org http://www.nwarctic.org/atc
Caregiver Training Academy  Cherly Milline  RN. 258-0535 203 W. 15th Ave Anchprage 99501 ctaanchorage@alaska.net  
CareNet Inc. Lorna Mills, 274-5620 2909 Arctic Blvd Ste 101Anchorage 99503 florence.carenet@gmail.com http://www.carenethomecare.com/
Chugiak Eagle River Senior Center Katrina Johnson 688-2633 22424 N. Birchwood Lp Chugiak 99567
Cornerstone Home health  - Haines (Consumer Direct  Beverly Mclaughlin 766-3964 2nd Avenue  Po Box Haines 99827 bmclaughlin@chhcare.com http://chhcare.com
Cornerstone Home Health  -Juneau Tara Smith 586-6836 5636 Glaicer Hwy STE Juneau 99801 tsmith@chhcare.com
Haines Veteran's Village Wellness Center Beverly Mclaughlin 766-3964 216 Dalton St Haines 99827 bmclaughlin@chhcare.com
Home Instead Senior Care Stacee Frost Kliensmith 277-4663 440 W Benson Ave. Anchorage 99503
Kenai Peninsula Borough Sch.District Matthew Widaman 283.2166 Kenai MWidaman@KPBSD.k12.ak.us http://www.kpbsd.k12.ak.us/departments.aspx?id=50
Maniilaq Association At KSCCC Kotzebue Barbara Collison, RN 442-7919 PO Box 1073 Kotezbue 99752 barbara.collison@maniiaq.org/ http://www.maniilaq
McKinley Services  (Consumer Direct Agency) Angela Jimenez 258-5100 4010 Mountain View Dr  Anchorage 99508
North Slope Borough Health Dept Donna Allred 852-0366 Barrow 99723 http://www.north-slope.org/departments/health/
Providence Alaska Medical  Center Linda Shepard 212-5760 3200 Providence Drive Anchorage 99508
ResCare Home Care Allison Lee 278-2556 1400 W Benson Blvd Ste Anchorage 99501 allison@recare.com
Tundra Training and Safety Ron Durheim 373-3483 4900 Palmer Wasilla Hw  Wasilla 99654 rdurheim@tundratraining.com http://www.uaf.edu
UA Southeast - Ketchikan Marly West 228-4503 2600 Seventh Ave Ketchikan 99901 marty.west@ uaf.alaska.edu http://www.uas.alaska.edu/
UA Southeast - Sitka Lori Hart 747-9476 1332 Seward Ave Sitka 99835
UAF  Bristol Bay Carolyn Smith 842-5741 PO Box 1070 Dillingham 99576 cmsmith@alaska.edu
UAF - Kuskokwim Susan Baird 543-6635 PO Box  1134 Bethel 99559 lnsmb1@uaf.edu
UAF College of Rural and Community Development Jennifer A. Meyer 339-9378 2221 E. N. LightsSte 109 Anchorage 99508 Jameyer2@alaska.edu 
UAF Community Technical College Cathy Winfree 455-2876 604 Barnett Street Fairbanks 99701 ffcmw@uaf.edu
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